## B0500000242

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
u.

Office Use Only

..



000333793710

19 AUG 28 AH 19: 53

19 AUG 28 PH 9

K. SALY AUG 2 9 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.	: 12000000195
REFERENCE	: 895800 4370110
AUTHORIZATION	: Spulle man
COST LIMIT	/ / <b>X</b>
ORDER DATE : August 23, 2019	
ORDER TIME : 11:0 AM	
ORDER NO. : 895800-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 4370110	
FOREIGN FI	<u>LINGS</u>
NAME: ASHFORD ORLAND LIMITED PARTNE	
CORPORATE  XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
XXXX AMENDMENT	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAI	NDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

## **COVER LETTER**

10:	Division of	Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT:					
		Name of Foreign Limite	ed Partnership or Limited Li	ability Limited Partnership		
The er	The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:					
		Contact Person				
		Firm/Company				
		Firm/Company				
		Address				
-		City, State and Zip Code				
		on,, cano ano 2.p 0000				
Ë-	mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)			
For fur	ther informati	ion concerning this ma	itter, please call:			
	Name of Cor	ntact Person	at () Area Code and Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Manie of Confact Letson Area Code and Daynine Telephone Number						
Enclos	ed is a check:	for the following amou	ınt:			
\$52	.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee	S105.00 Filing Fee	S113.75 Filing Fee.		
	<b></b>	and Certificate of	and Certified Copy	Certified Copy, and		
		Status		Certificate of Status		
STRE	ET ADDRES	S:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section		Registration Section				
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, 1	FL 32314			
Lallaha	issee, FL 323	U I				





The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the rather Florida Department of State is:  ASHFORD ORLANDO SEA WORLD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP						
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partne	ership or Limited Liability Limited Pa	rtnership: <u>B05000000242</u>				
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware						
. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 6/8/2005						
4. If the amendment changes the name of the lirthe new name:	nited partnership or limited liability l	imited partnership, enter				
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limite Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnershi LLLP.						
<ol> <li>If the amendment changes the general partner Name:</li> </ol>	r(s), list the name and business address <u>Business Address:</u>	ss of each general partner				
ASHFORD SENIOR GENERAL PARTNER I LLC	14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1100	∏Add				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dallas, TX 75254	Remove Change				
Ashford Six General Pariner LLC	14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1100	■Add				
	Dallas, TX 75254	Remove Change				
		Add Remove Change				
		Add Remove				
		Change				
		AddRemoveChange				
		Add Remove Change				

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.
<ol> <li>Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.</li> </ol>
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
Signature of a general partner:
Typed or printed name:
Christopher Peckham, VP

\$52.50

\$52.50

Filing Fee:

Certified Copy (optional):

Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75